& AQUATIC
s SPORTS
o\ ASSOCIATION

MALTA

Masters 2nd TT 2025-26

Gzira, 8/3/2026

MALTA SCHOOL
GAMES 2024

Event 1
08/03/2026 - 9:00

Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank
1. Aquahub

RAMOS PINERAS, Daniela

LAUDI, Jade
2. Glide Aquatics 1

MICALLEF ENGERER, Maya

BORG, Stephanie
DSQ Neptunes WPSC

27
26

23
37

+0.77

Aquahub
47.26 LAUDI, Kaia
37.23 ODDI, Rossana

Glide Aquatics
34.78 BORG, Glorianne

46.98 OPAUSZKI, Maria Rita

Neptunes WPSC

70 - Device or plan used for pace-making - SW 10.18 (Time: 9:16)
DE GAETANO, Victoria, AZZOPARDI, Belinda, RIZZO, Gail, KUCZI, Kata

DSQ Thoukididis

Thoukididis

70 - Device or plan used for pace-making - SW 10.18 (Time: 9:16)
MASOURA, Domniki, GIALAMA, Sofia, BAMPA, Maria, DIMA, Asimina

22
26

62
42

Time Pts

2:36.68 227
+0.45 41.89
+0.30 30.30

3:00.66 148
+0.56 53.08
45.82

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565
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