

Event 1
08/03/2026 - 9:00

Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank					Time	Pts
1.	Aquahub		Aquahub		2:36.68	227
	RAMOS PINERAS, Daniela	27	47.26	LAUDI, Kaia	22 +0.45	41.89
	LAUDI, Jade	26	37.23	ODDI, Rossana	26 +0.30	30.30
2.	Glide Aquatics 1		Glide Aquatics		3:00.66	148
	MICALLEF ENGERER, Maya	23 +0.77	34.78	BORG, Glorianne	62 +0.56	53.08
	BORG, Stephanie	37	46.98	OPAUSZKI, Maria Rita	42	45.82
DSQ	Neptunes WPSC		Neptunes WPSC			
	<i>70 - Device or plan used for pace-making - SW 10.18 (Time: 9:16)</i>					
	DE GAETANO, Victoria, AZZOPARDI, Belinda, RIZZO, Gail, KUCZI, Kata					
DSQ	Thoukididis		Thoukididis			
	<i>70 - Device or plan used for pace-making - SW 10.18 (Time: 9:16)</i>					
	MASOURA, Domniki, GIALAMA, Sofia, BAMPA, Maria, DIMA, Asimina					